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5% OFF





 
              XKB Connection XKSIM-1130-1
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  XKB Connection
                

 Package
 SMD

 Description
 
                Copper Alloy Self bomb Gold 1.5mm Deck -25℃~+85℃ 260℃ MicroSIM card SMD  SIM Card Connectors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.8842
                       
                        $0.9307
                      	$ 0.88
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.7361
                       
                        $0.7748
                      	$ 7.36
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.6636
                       
                        $0.6985
                      	$ 19.91
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.5910
                       
                        $0.6221
                      	$ 59.10
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.5049
                       
                        $0.5314
                      	$ 252.45
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.4823
                       
                        $0.5076
                      	$ 482.30



 
              In Stock: 1814
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  